Sewerage & Trade Waste Retail Services

Occupied Allotment Charge

Vacant Allotment Charge

Full Pump Reduction Charge

Extra Pump Out Charge

Power Only Pump Reduction Charge

Application of Prices

Unit of measurement/Location

Occupied

Vacant

Full Pump Reduction

Extra Pump Out

Power Only Pump Reduction

2023-24
$/unit

570
386
386

78
543

2023-24
$/unit

525
355
355

72
500

Percentage Price

Change

N.B. All charges are standard across all four Community Waste Water Management Schemes maintained by the District Council of Lower Eyre Peninsula

8.57%
8.73%
8.73%
8.33%
8.60%



