## PROFORMA PM1.1 – Pricing Schedule

Sewerage & Trade Waste Retail Services	Unit of measurement/Location	2023-24 \$/unit	2023-24 \$/unit	Percentage Price Change
Occupied Allotment Charge	Occupied	570	525	8.57%
Vacant Allotment Charge	Vacant	386	355	8.73%
Full Pump Reduction Charge	Full Pump Reduction	386	355	8.73%
Extra Pump Out Charge	Extra Pump Out	78	72	8.33%
Power Only Pump Reduction Charge	Power Only Pump Reduction	543	500	8.60%

## **Application of Prices**

N.B. All charges are standard across all four Community Waste Water Management Schemes maintained by the District Council of Lower Eyre Peninsula